

## American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida PO Box 4337 Scottsdale, AZ 85261-4337 T 800.423.4403 F 714.712.3845 flood.marketing.support@assurant.com www.abicflood.com

	www.abichood.com
AGENT NUMBER:	
AGENT NAME:	
TAX ID/ SSN#	AGENT PHONE:
AUTOMATIC CLEARING HOUSE (ACH) AGREEM PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR BANK INFORMATION BELOW: BANK INFORMATION Bank Name: Account No: ABA Routing No:	ENT I hereby authorize National Flood Services (NFS) on behalf of American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida (ABIC) to initiate debit entries from my account electronically, by paper means or by any other commercially accepted method. The authority is to remain in full force and effect until ABIC or BANK have received written notification from me of its termination. This must be done in such time and in such manner as to afford ABIC or BANK a reasonable opportunity to act on it. ABIC reserves the right to void this agreement at any time without prior notice and bill the agent at their address. Signature: Date:
PLEASE ATTACH A VOIDED CHECK	
DIRECT DEPOSIT COMMISSION SET-UP   PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR BANK INFORMATION BELOW:   E-Mail Address   BANK INFORMATION   Bank Name:	I hereby authorize the NFS on behalf of ABIC to initiate direct deposit commission entries to my account electronically, by paper means or by any other commercially accepted method. This authority is to remain in full force and effect until ABIC or BANK have received written notification from me of its termination. This must be done in such time and in such manner as to afford ABIC or BANK a reasonable opportunity to act on it. ABIC reserves the
Account No:	right to void this agreement at any time without prior notice.
ABA Routing No:	Date:

Flood Service Center Hours: 6:00am to 4:00pm (Arizona Time)